
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 2016; Name= PHARMACY INNOVATIONS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201604250001
35010

04/25/2016
02:14:36

PHARMACY
INNOVATIONS
REAL ESTATE
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201604280001
40660

04/28/2016
03:03:45

PHARMACY
INNOVATIONS
REAL ESTATE
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO Instr
#:20160425000
135010

201606100002
02310

06/10/2016
02:52:40

PHARMACY
INNOVATIONS
REAL ESTATE
HOLDINGS
LLC

LLCAMEN


