Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= PHARMACY INNOVATIONS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604250001 35010	02:14:36	PHARMACY INNOVATIONS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201604280001 40660	04/28/2016 03:03:45	PHARMACY INNOVATIONS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO						Instr #:20160425000 135010	
201606100002 02310	02:52:40	PHARMACY INNOVATIONS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC		LLCAMEN							